Bill Jenkins, Amarillo Financial Advisor

Helping You Make Smart Decisions About Your Money - Bill Jenkins

600 S. Tyler St. Suite 1907

Amarillo, TX 79101

(http://www.google.com/maps?

f=q&hl=en&geocode=&q=600%20S%2E%20Tyler%20St%2E%20Suite%201907%2C%20Amarillo%2C%20TX%2079101&ie=UTF8&z=16&iwloc=addr&om=1)

Dhone.

806 350-6790

....

Fax: 806∏ 350-6551

<u>billjenkins@hilltopnetwork.com (mailto:billjenkins@hilltopnetwork.com)</u>

Helping You Make Smart Decisions About Your Money - Bill Jenkins



My name is Bill Jenkins and I'd like to welcome you to our Web site, where you'll find a wealth of information in the form of newsletter articles, calculators, and research reports.

We hope your visit will help you understand the opportunities and potential rewards that are available when you take a proactive approach to your personal financial situation. We have created this Web site to help you gain a better understanding of the financial concepts behind insurance, investing, retirement, estate planning, and wealth preservation. Most important, we hope you see the value of working with skilled professionals to pursue your financial goals.

We're here to help educate you about the basic concepts of financial management; to help you learn more about who we are; and to give you fast, easy access to market performance data. We hope you take advantage of this resource and visit us often. Be sure to add our site to your list of "favorites" in your Internet browser. We frequently update our information, and we wouldn't want you to miss any developments in the area of personal finance.

Bill Jenkins

"Helping You Make Smart Decisions About Your Money"

Bill Jenkins offers general securities through Hilltop Securities Independent Network, Inc.



Member: FINRA (http://www.finra.org/)/SIPC (http://www.sipc.org/)

Sample articles and reports are written and prepared by Emerald Publications and are provided for informational purposes only and not intended as a solicitation. Bill Jenkins is a registered representative and investment adviser representative of Hilltop Securities Independent Network Inc.(HTIN). HTIN is a registered broker-dealer and registered investment adviser that does not provide tax or legal advice. This website is only intended for clients and interested investors residing in states in which HTIN or its financial advisors are qualified to provide brokerage services or investment advisory services. HTIN does not attempt to furnish personalized investment advice or services through this website. Certain places on this site offer direct access or "links" to other websites that contain information that was created, published, maintained or otherwise posted by institutions or organizations independent of HTIN. HTIN does not endorse, approve, certify or control these websites and does not assume responsibility for the accuracy, completeness or timeliness of the information located therein. Visitors to these sites should not use or rely on the

information contained therein until after consulting with an independent finance professional. HTIN does not necessarily endorse or recommend any commercial product or service described on these independent sites. HTIN is a wholly owned subsidiary of Hilltop Holdings, Inc., (NYSE:HTH) with offices at 1201 Elm Street, Suite 3500, Dallas, TX 75270, (214) 859-1800. Past performance is no guarantee of future results.